Product Information
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Placida Circle 330 28-840-2400LM

LITEGEAR

LED Lighting Solutions
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Product information "Placida Circle 330 28-840-
2400LM"

Flat surface mounted LED luminaire

Litegear® Placida is a very flat and stylish surface mounted luminaire
for walls and ceilings. High lumen efficanecy and long lifespan make
this product perfect for lobbies, entrance halls, living room, bedroom,
office, corridors and lavatories. Integrated LED driver and easy
installtion with included T-Bar and screws. Placida is available in
different shapes, square and round and different dimensions. Also
available with integrated motion sensor and in different light colors.
Quick return on investment and extremly low maintenance cost are
additional benefits for the user. Wide beamangle and low glare rate.
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Anderungen vorbehalten
Technical details are subject to change
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Luminous Flux

Light Yield:

Light Temperature:

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Color Consistency (SDCM):
Power Consumption:
Power Factor (PF):
Operating Hours:
Switching Cycles:

Ignition Time:

Ambient Temperature (TA):
Housing Material:

Housing Color

Dimensions

Net Weight:

Warranty

Information and Downloads:
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Technical Details:

2400 Im

86 Im/W
4000 K

=83 Ra

4

28 W

0.95
>30.000 h L80/B10
>30.000
<0,5s

-20°C - 40°C
plastic
white
330x18 mm
757 g

3 years

Tel.: +49 (0)2451 48453-0
Fax: +49 (0)2451 48453-13

www.litegear.de
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