LITEGEAR **LED Lighting Solutions**

Placida Circle 330 28-840-2400LM





Product information "Placida Circle 330 28-840-2400LM"

Flat surface mounted LED luminaire

Litegear® Placida is a very flat and stylish surface mounted luminaire for walls and ceilings. High lumen efficanecy and long lifespan make this product perfect for lobbies, entrance halls, living room, bedroom, office, corridors and lavatories. Integrated LED driver and easy installtion with included T-Bar and screws. Placida is available in different shapes, square and round and different dimensions. Also available with integrated motion sensor and in different light colors. Quick return on investment and extremly low maintenance cost are additional benefits for the user. Wide beamangle and low glare rate.







Technical Details:

Luminous Flux	2400 lm
Light Yield:	86 lm/W
Light Temperature:	4000 K
Color Rendering Index (CRI)	≥83 Ra
Color Consistency (SDCM):	4
Power Consumption:	28 W
Power Factor (PF):	0.95
Operating Hours:	>30.000 h L80/B10
Switching Cycles:	>30.000
Ignition Time:	<0,5 s
Ambient Temperature (TA):	-20°C - 40°C
Housing Material:	plastic
Housing Color	white
Dimensions	330x18 mm
Net Weight:	757 g
Warranty	3 years

Information and Downloads:

